
種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝

三浦恭平 菊地琢真 五十嵐克嗣 林泰成

丸山恭平 牛澤晴也 櫻井光星 相馬雄貴

(鶴岡工業) (長井工業) (山形商業) (山本学園)

菅野葵 櫻庭可奈子 矢萩樺恋 色摩文佳

伊藤由季 齋藤桜 安部優衣子 熊沢優紀

(山形城北) (山本学園) (山形商業) (山本学園)

菊地琢真 五十嵐貴紀 三浦恭平 澁谷光希

(長井工業) (鶴岡工業) (鶴岡工業) (鶴岡第一中学校)

色摩文佳 伊藤由季 矢萩樺恋 安部菜美子

(山本学園) (山形城北) (山形商業) (長井高校)

原田雄基 長谷川圭太 奥山正芳 齊藤俊平

大山琢也 安部惇士 五十嵐健 市村渉

(㈱アベニュー･法政大学) (㈱ツクイ･長井市役所) (関東電気保安協会･埼玉大学) (山形地区協会)

鈴木希 高橋麻耶 齊藤真優子 後藤優果

鈴木花織 原茜 鈴木礼佳 後藤香朱美

(槌屋･㈱でん六) (㈱ＵＳＥＮ･山形市体育協会) (東北福祉大学) (東京スタイル･ＹＤＥ)

大山琢也 原田雄基 佐藤祐樹 田中貴志

(法政大学) (㈱アベニュー) (ＧＯＳＥＮ) (㈱でん六)

鈴木花織 齊藤真優子 高橋麻耶 舟腰磨結実

(㈱でん六) (東北福祉大学) (㈱ＵＳＥＮ) (シンクロ)

遠藤保樹 今野隆史 神保一寿 柳沢健一

高橋俊満 伊藤拓 近尚徳 伊藤智

(鶴岡市シルバー人材センター･神室少年自然の家) (荘内地区健康管理センター･三洋) (米沢養護職員･ＳＵＭＣＯ) (ルネサス山形セミコンダクタ･荘内地区健康管理センター)

高野朋 清野育子 山本今日子

沼澤さゆり 松田真里子 坂東真由美

(ＮＤソフトウェア･新庄東高講師) (㈱ライナー･米沢病院) (共立社･かみじ荘)

遠藤保樹 神保一寿 今野隆史 柳沢健一

(鶴岡市シルバー人材センター) (米沢養護職員) (荘内地区健康管理センター) (ルネサス山形セミコンダクタ)

上林英樹 有路幸則 安孫子啓一 上村尚仁

冨樫宗 青柳壮彦 西川幸一 永岡誠

(損保ジャパン･鶴岡市消防署) (㈱でん六･㈲ラケットショップ山形) (山形地区協会･損害保険リサーチ) (山形四中教諭･山形商業教諭)

東海林直美 松田奈緒子

沼澤宏子 伏見真理子

(しらとり) (新庄協会)

冨樫宗 中澤正幸 上村尚仁 小野嶋義昭

(鶴岡市消防署) (㈱丸定) (山形四中教諭) (松皆塾)

けんじゅう

丸山勝美 大場宣一 剱重雅人

小関勝也 伴野伸行 堤淳一

(鶴岡市役所･小関カイロプラクティック) (新光印刷･㈱ナイナー) (ナノトップ･ＳＵＭＣＯ)

佐藤美代子 笹原智江

板垣尚美 遠藤美代子

(新庄協会･新庄市施設振興公社) (しらとり)

三　　　　　　位

2013.07.12　新庄市体育館　

第６８回国民体育大会山形県予選会兼第４０回東北総合体育大会山形県予選会

少年男子複

少年女子複

少年男子単

少年女子単

成年男子複

成年女子複

成年男子単

成年女子単

３０代男子複

５０代女子複

３０代女子複

３０代男子単

４０代男子複

４０代女子複

４０代男子単

５０代男子複



種　　　目

三浦　恭平 (鶴岡工業)

丸山　恭平 (鶴岡工業)

菊地　琢真 (長井工業)

色摩　文佳 (山本学園)

伊藤　由季 (山形城北)

矢萩　樺恋 (山形商業)

大山　琢也 （法政大学）

原田　雄基 （アベニュー）

佐藤　祐樹 （ＧＯＳＥＮ）

鈴木　　希 (槌　屋)

鈴木　花織 (㈱でん六)

齊藤真優子 (東北福祉大学)

出　場　選　手

成年男子

成年女子

第４０回東北総合体育大会山形県代表選手

2013.07.12　新庄市体育館　

少年男子

少年女子



種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝

原田雄基 長谷川圭太

大山琢也 安部惇士

(㈱アベニュー･法政大学) (㈱ツクイ･長井市役所)

鈴木希 高橋麻耶 齊藤真優子

鈴木花織 原茜 鈴木礼佳

(槌屋･㈱でん六) (㈱ＵＳＥＮ･山形市体育協会) (東北福祉大学)

大山琢也 原田雄基 佐藤祐樹 田中貴志

(法政大学) (㈱アベニュー) (ＧＯＳＥＮ) (㈱でん六)

鈴木花織 齊藤真優子 高橋麻耶 舟腰磨結実

(㈱でん六) (東北福祉大学) (㈱ＵＳＥＮ) (シンクロ)

遠藤保樹 今野隆史

高橋俊満 伊藤拓

(鶴岡市シルバー人材センター･神室少年自然の家) (荘内地区健康管理センター･三洋)

高野朋 清野育子

沼澤さゆり 松田真里子

(ＮＤソフトウェア･新庄東高講師) (㈱ライナー･米沢病院)

遠藤保樹 神保一寿 今野隆史 柳沢健一

(鶴岡市シルバー人材センター) (米沢養護職員) (荘内地区健康管理センター) (ルネサス山形セミコンダクタ)

上林英樹 有路幸則

冨樫宗 青柳壮彦

(損保ジャパン･鶴岡市消防署) (㈱でん六･㈲ラケットショップ山形)

東海林直美

沼澤宏子

(しらとり)

冨樫宗 中澤正幸

(鶴岡市消防署) (㈱丸定)

丸山勝美 大場宣一

小関勝也 伴野伸行

(鶴岡市役所･小関カイロプラクティック) (新光印刷･㈱ナイナー)

佐藤美代子

板垣尚美

(新庄協会･新庄市施設振興公社)

成年男子複

成年女子複

成年男子単

成年女子単

３０代男子複

第４０回東北総合体育大会出場選手（年代別）

三　　　　　　位

５０代女子複

３０代女子複

３０代男子単

４０代男子複

４０代女子複

４０代男子単

５０代男子複



 
三浦恭平 林泰成

丸山恭平 2 2 相馬雄貴

武田優斗 2 2 菅原幸平

鈴木黎 0 0 0 0 渡部諒

長山貴洋 2 2 岡崎智史

松岡佑樹 2 2 岡田樹

鈴木大樹 海和雄亮

荒川一穂 1 0 0 0 菅野将志

吾妻幸也 2 2 髙橋勇希

冨樫魅鹿 伊藤誠朗

横澤健太郎 2 0 村岡拓哉

東海林聡史 0 2 鈴木翔

佐藤広樹 2 0 0 0 赤木駿哉

高橋駿太 佐藤裕介

花等雄司 1 1 矢作陽輝

深町光城 2 0 斉藤隼人

佐藤剛 1 0 0 2 大山喬文

田中康裕 2 2 大沼琢弥

星川雅弘 2 2 五十嵐貴紀

芳賀耕介 2 0 五十嵐翔

伊藤駿 栗田京典

藤井啓 0 0 横山翔汰

杉本祐也 0 0 加藤翔

後藤康起 0 2 2 1 熊谷俊貴

森谷貴仁 2 2 鈴木未来翔

稲毛啓太 1 0 成田龍哉

長南龍 笹原尚弥

小野文太 0 2 2 0 前橋元喜

玉川聖輝 2 2 五十嵐洋介

菅原理央 1 2 佐藤和樹

服部圭 佐藤雄翔

佐藤慶 1 1 佐藤悠太

後藤慎都 2 0 0 2 今野碩文

齋藤涼 伊豆田幸平

伊藤誠 2 2 奥田光

小野恭輔 1 2 後藤匠

五十嵐晋太郎 2 0 0 0 豊島航輝

森谷良孝 2 2 菊地光

五十嵐克嗣 2 2 菊地琢真

櫻井光星 牛澤晴也

五十嵐克嗣

櫻井光星 2

林泰成 0
相馬雄貴

少年男子ダブルス

(鶴岡工業）

(日大山形）

(新庄北高校）

(長井工業）

(山本学園）

(米沢工業）

(山形商業）

(鶴岡工業）

(山形城北）

(新庄南高校）

(山形南高校）

(米沢工業）

(山形工業）

(新庄神室産業）

(鶴岡工業）

(山本学園）

(長井高校）

(米沢東高校）

(新庄南高校）

(山形商業）

(山本学園）

(長井高校）

(山形南高校）

(米沢興譲館）

(新庄北高校）

(山形商業）

(米沢工業）

(新庄南高校）

(山本学園）

(鶴岡工業）

(天真学園）

(長井工業）

(山本学園）

(鶴岡工業）

(山形城北）

(山形商業）

(鶴岡工業）

21-15
21-11

21-17
16-21
21-17

21-19
21-13

21- 9
15-21
21- 8

21-13
21-18

21-14
21-14

21-14
21-15

18-21
21-19
21-17

21-12
21-13

(山形城北）

(長井工業）

(東根工業）
17-21
21-19
22-20

21- 9
21-16

21- 7
21-11

19-21
22-20
21-13

21-15
21- 8

21-11
21- 9

18-21
21-15
23-21

21-15
21-18

21-16
21-11

21-13
21-13

21-13
21-12

21-10
21-12

21- 9
21-16

21-15
21- 7

21- 4
21- 5

21-12
21-16

21-12
21-18

21-16
21-11

21-12
21-12

21-17
21-18

17-21
21-15
21-17

16-21
21-17
21-11

21-17
13-21
22-20

21-12
21-14

19-21
21- 8
21-16

21-14
21-16

21-16
21-17

三位決定戦

21-15
21-17

(山形商業）

(山本学園）

21-10
21-17

21-18
21-13

21-10
21-12



 
矢萩樺恋 色摩文佳

安部優衣子 2 2 熊沢優紀

安食彩也華 2 2 佐藤ゆづは

箱山詩乃 0 0 0 0 菊地彩香

伊藤裕香 2 2 中鉢喜子

今田綾香 2 2 高野志保

佐藤未菜 竹内友香

鈴木愛理 2 0 0 2 加藤帆夏

伊藤佳南 0 0 安部美咲

後藤綾乃 山岸桂子

小柴文奈 1 0 橘つぐみ

原田淑麗 2 2 渡部なつき

小野楓 1 2 0 鈴木由奈

柿﨑朝美 2 0 赤木莉紗

戸田千智 0 0 池野杏奈

高世瑞貴 1 2 飯野楓

名村里穂 2 1 狩谷美波

後藤瑞生 2 0 門脇聡子

菅原美里 0 1 0 村山晴香

小林千翔 2 菅夏澄

安部菜美子 (長井高校） 2 2 0 伊藤稚

高橋美咲 (長井工業） 0 安孫子綾香

鈴木彩代 1 岡本舞

山口優依 2 2 0 高橋彩乃

大沼佳奈 2 2 村山明日香

佐藤彩香 0 0 高橋紅亜

菅野菜々 2 1 又森魅結

長谷川純音 0 0 佐藤泉沙

阿部彩夏 2 2 野村茉依子

青木望 2 0 2 大澤茉莉

千葉あゆみ 0 0 早坂紗希

木村紗友美 2 2 佐藤菜月

伊藤千里 高橋明帆

佐藤結香 2 0 梅津南瑠

井上志保 0 0 0 2 柿崎わかば

橋本さゆり 髙橋里佳

佐藤爽子 2 2 小野萌香

樋口香澄 2 2 守谷仁見

神田朱子 0 0 0 0 梅津裕子

上村夏琳 2 2 井上志穂

菅野葵 2 2 櫻庭可奈子

伊藤由季 齋藤桜

矢萩樺恋

安部優衣子 2

色摩文佳 0
熊沢優紀

少年女子ダブルス

(山形商業）

(新庄南高校）
21-13
21-18

21- 4
21-11

21-18
21-16

(山形東高校）

(長井工業）

(鶴岡中央高校）

(山形第三中学校）

(新庄北高校）

(米沢興譲館）

(山本学園）

(鶴岡北高校）

(山形商業）

(新庄南高校）

(長井高校）

(山本学園）

(鶴岡南高校）

(山形商業）

(新庄北高校）

(山形西高校）

(米沢商業）

(山形城北）

(山本学園）

(新庄神室産業）

(鶴岡北高校）

(山形商業）

(米沢東高校）

(鶴岡北高校）

(九里学園）

(山本学園）

(新庄南高校）

(山形城北）

(山形商業）

(九里学園）

(山形城北）

(天真学園）

(鶴岡北高校）

(新庄南高校）

(米沢興譲館）

(新庄中学校）

(山形商業）

(長井工業）

(山本学園）

21-19
21-17

21-19
21-17

21-14
21-19

21- 6
21-12

21- 8
23-21

21-15
20-22
21-18

21- 8
21-10

21- 0
21- 5

21-10
21- 7

21-19
21-14

21- 9
21- 9

21-10
22-24
21-12

21- 8
21-14

21-19
21-12

21- 8
21-13

21- 8
21-10

21-12
21-10

21-13
21- 6

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-17
21-16

21-15
21-19

21-18
21-17

21-11
21-19

21- 9
21-11

18-21
21- 9
21-14

21-15
21-19

21-14
21-17

21- 9
21-10

21-13
21-11

21-15
11-21
21-19

21-12
21-12

21-16
14-21
21-17

三位決定戦

21-11
21-12

(山形商業）

(山本学園）

21-18
21-17

21-13
21-14

17-21
21- 8
21-17

22-20
17-21
21-17

21-18
21-17

21-12
21-17



 

2

2 2

2 0 2

1 1 0

2

2
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2 0 0

0 2 2

0

0 2
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0

2

1 1

2 1 2
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2

0 2 1
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2

2

1 0 0

1 0 2

2

0 2 2

2 2 0

1

2 0

0 2 0
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1

0

2 1

0 0 2

2 0 2

2

2 1

2 2 2

0 2

0

0

0 0 2

2 2

1

0 2 0

2 0 2

0 2

1

0

2 0 2

0 0 2

2 2

2

0

2

少年男子シングルス

菊地琢真 (長井工業）

佐藤剛 (山形城北）

21-12
21- 6

佐藤雄翔 (東根工業）

冨樫魅鹿 (山本学園）

赤木駿哉 (米沢工業）

笹原尚弥 (山形商業）

玉川聖輝 (鶴岡工業）

小野文太 (新庄神室産業）

高橋駿太 (山形商業）

小野恭輔 (米沢東高校）

林泰成 (山本学園）

髙橋勇希 (新庄北高校）

熊谷俊貴 (長井工業）

五十嵐翔 (鶴岡工業）

藤井啓 (山形南高校）

芳賀耕介 (新庄南高校）

五十嵐洋介 (鶴岡工業）

鈴木翔 (山形商業）

荒川一穂 (長井工業）

丸森玲音 (山本学園）

澁谷光希 (鶴岡第一中学校）

笠原翔太 (山形城北）

横山翔汰 (天真学園）

齋藤涼 (長井高校）

五十嵐克嗣 (山形商業）

東海林聡史 (米沢工業）

矢作陽輝 (新庄南高校）

成田龍哉 (山形城北）

丸山恭平 (鶴岡工業）

相馬雄貴 (山本学園）

鈴木大樹 (長井工業）

森谷貴仁 (山形工業）

後藤慎都 (長井高校）

菅原理央 (鶴岡工業）

吾妻幸也 (山本学園）

星川雅弘 (新庄南高校）

牛澤晴也 (長井工業）

鈴木未来翔 (山形城北）

佐藤悠太 (東根工業）

村岡拓哉 (山形商業）

海和雄亮 (米沢興譲館）

森谷良孝 (新庄南高校）

三浦恭平 (鶴岡工業）

栗田京典 (天真学園）

井上翔太 (山形南高校）

栗田克典 (新庄神室産業）

横澤健太郎 (米沢工業）

大山喬文 (山本学園）

花等雄司 (鶴岡工業）

櫻井光星 (山形商業）

伊藤誠朗 (新庄北高校）

田中康裕 (山形城北）

加藤翔 (長井工業）

伊藤駿 (山形南高校）

遠藤紘貴 (九里学園）

伊豆田幸平 (山本学園）

五十嵐貴紀 (鶴岡工業）

14-21
21-13
26-24

24-22
16-21
21-14

21- 9
21-19

22-20
19-21
21- 9

21-10
21-19

21-19
15-21
21-12

21-13
21-16

15-21
21-15
23-21

21-11
21-15

21- 9
21-11

21- 4
21- 2

21-15
21- 7

21-16
21- 6

21-16
21-18

21-18
21- 8

21-11
21- 9

21-18
21-12

21-15
21-18

21-10
21-12

21-15
21-18

16-21
21-17
21-15

18-21
21-15
21-13

21-16
21-14

21- 9
21-16

21- 7
21-14

21-16
21-15

19-21
21-11
21-12

21- 7
21-18

21-19
21-13

21- 9
21- 8

21-10
22-20

21- 8
21-14

25-27
21-13
21-12

21-16
21-17

14-21
21-13
21-15

21-16
21-17

23-21
19-21
22-20

21-11
21-14

21-12
21-17

21- 7
21- 5

21-18
21-16

19-21
21-16
21-19

21-13
21-18

21-16
21-10

21-10
22-20

16-21
21-10
21-16

21-10
21-12

15-21
21- 6
21-13

21-13
21-16

21-19
15-21
21-14

21-11
21-19

澁谷光希 (鶴岡第一中学校）

三浦恭平 (鶴岡工業）

21-16
21-10

21-19
21-15

19-21
21- 7
21- 821-10

21-16

三位決定戦

21-16
21-14



 

2

2 2

2 0 2

0 0 0

2

2

2 0

0 2 2

0 2 0

0

0 0

2 0 2

1

2

0 1

2 2 1

2 2

1

0 0 0

2 1 0

0 2

2

2

0 0 2

2 0 0

2

2 2 2

0 1 2

2

2 1

2 0 0

0 1 2

2

1

1 2

2 0 1

0 2 2

0

2 2

0 1 0

2 2

0

1

0 2 2

2 0

0

0 0 0

0 2 2

2 2

2

2

1 0 0

2 0 2

2 2

2

2

1

少年女子シングルス

伊藤由季 (山形城北）

高野志保 (鶴岡北高校）

21-10
21-10

鈴木愛理 (長井工業）

安孫子綾香 (山形商業）

高橋彩乃 (九里学園）

菊地彩香 (新庄神室産業）

齋藤桜 (山本学園）

高橋明帆 (米沢興譲館）

山口優依 (山形商業）

菅原美里 (鶴岡北高校）

飯野楓 (山本学園）

戸田千智 (米沢興譲館）

伊藤佳南 (鶴岡中央高校）

伊藤千里 (山形商業）

佐藤菜月 (新庄南高校）

熊沢優紀 (山本学園）

山岸桂子 (米沢東高校）

竹内友香 (山形商業）

高橋美咲 (長井工業）

早川優理 (楯岡高校）

菅夏澄 (山形城北）

野村茉衣子 (鶴岡北高校）

大沼佳奈 (新庄南高校）

村山明日香 (山形城北）

長谷川純音 (長井高校）

橘つぐみ (鶴岡北高校）

古瀬眞子 (山形学院）

橋本さゆり (新庄北高校）

矢萩樺恋 (山形商業）

安部優衣子 (山形商業）

小野楓 (新庄北高校）

梅津南瑠 (米沢興譲館）

櫻庭可奈子 (山本学園）

髙橋絵里香 (新庄南高校）

安部美咲 (米沢東高校）

中鉢喜子 (鶴岡北高校）

阿部優真 (新庄南高校）

伊藤稚 (山形商業）

又森魅結 (天真学園）

伊藤汐里 (天童第二中学校）

五十嵐香澄 (鶴岡工業）

加藤帆夏 (山形商業）

安部菜美子 (長井高校）

青木望 (山本学園）

岡本舞 (九里学園）

菅野葵 (山形城北）

門脇聡子 (新庄南高校）

梅津裕子 (長井工業）

鈴木彩代 (山形商業）

渡部なつき (鶴岡北高校）

鈴木由奈 (九里学園）

千葉あゆみ (鶴岡南高校）

佐藤ゆづは (新庄神室産業）

守谷仁見 (山形商業）

村山晴香 (山形城北）

上村夏琳 (米沢商業）

色摩文佳 (山本学園）

21-17
21-10

21-12
21-11

21- 7
21- 4

21-15
21-19

21-12
21-17

21- 6
21-13

21-12
21-13

22-20
21-16

21- 7
21-12

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
24-22

21- 8
21- 5

19-21
21-12
21-19

21-19
21-19

21-13
21-13

 9-21
21-19
21-14

21-23
22-20
23-21

21- 8
21- 2

21-13
21-11

21-16
21-11

21-14
16-21
22-20

21- 9
23-21

19-21
21-15
21- 9

24-22
21-16

21-10
21-15

21-11
21-19

21- 6
21-10

21-11
21- 7

21- 7
16-21
21- 9

21-16
15-21
21-13

21-11
21-13

21- 9
21-11

21-12
21-11

21- 9
21-17

21-19
13-21
21-18

21-12
21- 9

21-15
21- 7

21- 7
21-10

21-19
21-13

21-12
21-13

21-12
21-11

21-23
21-19
21-14

21-18
21-12

21- 5
21-16

21-17
21-14

21-10
21-16

21-14
14-21
26-24

21-11
21-15

21- 9
21-14

21-19
17-21
21-13

21-16
21-13

矢萩樺恋 (山形商業）

安部菜美子 (長井高校）

16-21
21-18
21-17

21-16
21-14

21-17
11-21
21-1721-14

15-21
23-21

三位決定戦

21-16
 7-21
21-18



 
齊藤俊平 長谷川圭太 (㈱ﾂｸｲ）

市村渉 2 2 安部惇士 (長井市役所）

遠藤俊佑 (ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾓｰﾀｰ） 2 2 斎藤敬則 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

伊藤大地 (ｽﾊﾟｰﾙ） 0 0 0 2 渡部真一郎 (山形地区協会）

鈴木諒 (神奈川大学） 2 0 大沼翔平 (最上町役場）

牧野達也 (山形商業OB） 0 斎藤優策 (ｷﾘｳ山形）

佐藤総一郎 2 遠藤有人

阿部皇介 2 0 0 柏倉善文

渡辺健 0 2 2 野尻光 (㈱でん六）

斎藤純 0 高橋充賀 (庄内ﾖﾛｽﾞ）

小園継広 2 0 0 滝田俊文

富澤拓 0 中村彰宏

志藤和樹 (ﾔﾏﾔｽ） 2 杉山慶太 (鶴岡市消防署）

佐藤祐也 (鶴岡ｶﾞｽ） 0 2 2 佐藤祐樹 (GOSEN）

原田雄基 (㈱ｱﾍﾞﾆｭｰ） 2 0 0 小野秀彰 (東北福祉大学）

大山琢也 (法政大学） 2 齋藤健太 (ﾅｶﾑﾗ）

小南俊貴 (水澤化学工業） 0 林真成 (山形地区協会）

野尻達也 (東北ｴﾌﾟｿﾝ） 0 0 余語達彦 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

伊藤大 (山新販売㈱） 2 0 2 2 奥山正芳 (関東電気保安協会）

菊地瞭良 (東海大学） 0 2 五十嵐健 (埼玉大学）

三浦貴大 (ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾓｰﾀｰ） 2 1 塚本昌志

菅原祐作 (TBR） 田中貴志

齊藤俊平

市村渉 1

奥山正芳 (関東電気保安協会） 2
五十嵐健 (埼玉大学）

成年男子ダブルス

(山形地区協会）

21-12
21-15

(ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

(新庄協会）

(神町自衛隊）

(山形大学）

(HBC）

(㈱でん六）

21-14
21-18

21-14
21-12

21- 9
21-18

21-15
21- 5

21-14
21-12

21-14
21- 7

21-19
21-18

21-15
21-12

21-14
21-16

21-15
21- 9

22-20
19-21
21-14

21- 7
21-19

21-19
21-18

21-17
21-18

23-21
21-16

21-18
21-12

21-14
22-20

21-16
21-13

三位決定戦

21-18
15-21
21-16

(山形地区協会）

21-13
21- 6

21-11
21-13



 
舟腰磨結実 (ｼﾝｸﾛ）

鈴木希 (槌屋） 1 大森奈菜 (鶴岡ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝ）

鈴木花織 (㈱でん六） 2 0 小林美咲

井上京子 (荘内病院） 2 2 0 井上愛奈

伊藤沙織 (いのこ保育園） 0 0 2 齊藤真優子

福田弥生 (㈱でん六） 2 2 0 鈴木礼佳

永井南 (上山高等養護学校）
天野結衣 (たつのこ保育園）

森はるか (仁風荘） 0 吉田美玖 (置賜広域行政事務組合）

森知宏 (新庄徳洲会病院） 0 0 0 2 清嶋夏希 (JA鶴岡）

後藤優果 (東京ｽﾀｲﾙ） 2 2 阿部斐子 (鶴岡市役所）

後藤香朱美 (YDE） 2 高橋麻耶 (㈱USEN）

原茜 (山形市体育協会）

後藤優果 (東京スタイル）

後藤香朱美 (ＹＤＥ） 0

齊藤真優子 2
鈴木礼佳

成年女子ダブルス

21-18
21- 6

21-11
21-13

21- 9
21-15

21-13
21-18

(東北文教大学）

(東北福祉大学）
21-17
21-19

21-14
21- 8

(東北福祉大学）

21-17
18-21
21-12

21-16
21-19

21-10
21-12

21-19
21-17

21-16
21-16

三位決定戦



 

2

2 2

2 0 1

0 0 0

2 2

0

2 0

0 2 0

2 2

2

2

0 0 2

0 2 0

2

1 2

2 0 0

2

0 2

2

0 2

2 0 2 0

0

2 2

0 0

2 2 2

1

0 0

0

0 0 2

2 1

1

0 0

2 0 2

0 2 2

2 2

0

2

0

成年男子シングルス

原田雄基 (㈱ｱﾍﾞﾆｭｰ）

野尻達也 (東北ｴﾌﾟｿﾝ）

21-12
21-12

小園継広 (神町自衛隊）

菅原祐作 (TBR）

佐藤総一郎 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

志藤和樹 (ﾔﾏﾔｽ）

遠藤有人 (山形大学）

五十嵐健 (埼玉大学）

長谷川圭太 (㈱ﾂｸｲ）

塚本昌志 (㈱でん六）

齋藤健太 (ﾅｶﾑﾗ）

大沼翔平 (最上町役場）

佐藤祐樹 (GOSEN）

斎藤敬則 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

斎藤純 (新庄協会）

齊藤俊平 (山形地区協会）

菊地瞭良 (東海大学）

余語達彦 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

高橋充賀 (庄内ﾖﾛｽﾞ）

伊藤大 (山新販売㈱）

小南俊貴 (水澤化学工業）

小野秀彰 (東北福祉大学）

渡部真一郎 (山形地区協会）

安部惇士 (長井市役所）

大山琢也 (法政大学）

佐藤祐也 (鶴岡ｶﾞｽ）

阿部皇介 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

野尻光 (㈱でん六）

田中貴志 (㈱でん六）

斎藤優策 (ｷﾘｳ山形）

林真成 (山形地区協会）

杉山慶太 (鶴岡市消防署）

飯塚章人 (日本体育大学）

市村渉 (山形地区協会）

遠藤俊佑 (ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾓｰﾀｰ）

鈴木諒 (神奈川大学）

三浦貴大 (ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾓｰﾀｰ）

21-17
23-21

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
21-18

21-12
21-17

21-10
23-21

21-16
21-14

25-23
10-21
21-17

21- 8
21-16

21-14
19-21
21- 7

21-14
21-10

21-16
21-17

21-18
21-17

21-18
21- 6

21-18
21-18

21- 6
21- 5

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21-11

22-20
21-15

21-13
21-14

21- 5
21-11

21-17
21-16

21- 9
21-19

21-13
21-23
21-19

21-11
20-22
21-14

21-15
21-14

21- 9
21-17

21-10
21-17

21-16
21-10

21-12
21-16

21-18
21-13

18-21
21-19
21-17

21-15
22-20

21-16
21-19

21-17
21-14

三位決定戦

27-25
21-14

佐藤祐樹 (ＧＯＳＥＮ）

田中貴志 (㈱でん六）



 

2 2

0 2 1 1

2 0

2 0 2 0

1 2

2 1

0 2

2 0 2 0

1 2

0 2 0 0

2 2

2

0

成年女子シングルス

鈴木花織 (㈱でん六）

清嶋夏希 (JA鶴岡）

21- 9
21- 9

永井南 (上山高等養護学校）

森知宏 (新庄徳洲会病院）

後藤香朱美 (YDE）

伊藤沙織 (いのこ保育園）

小林美咲 (東北文教大学）

高橋麻耶 (㈱USEN）

原茜 (山形市体育協会）

井上京子 (荘内病院）

後藤優果 (東京ｽﾀｲﾙ）

舟腰磨結実 (ｼﾝｸﾛ）

齊藤真優子 (東北福祉大学）

阿部斐子 (鶴岡市役所）

森はるか (仁風荘）

鈴木希 (槌屋）

21-16
10-21
22-20

21-18
23-21

21- 9
21-12

15-21
21-17
21-14

21-15
21-17

21- 8
21-10

21-14
21-18

21-14
21- 6

21-11
21- 5

17-21
21-18
21-16

高橋麻耶 (㈱ＵＳＥＮ）

舟腰磨結実 (シンクロ）

21-16
　-Ｘ

21-10
17-21
21-15

21-14
21- 721-15

17-21
21-19

三位決定戦

21-12
21-11



 
佐藤吉紀 (山形地区協会）

遠藤保樹 (鶴岡市ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ人材ｾﾝﾀｰ） 0 川合健一 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

高橋俊満 (神室少年自然の家） 2 2 2 今野隆史 (荘内地区健康管理ｾﾝﾀｰ）

神保一寿 (米沢養護職員） 2 0 伊藤拓 (三洋）

近尚徳 (SUMCO） 2 0 柳沢健一 (ﾙﾈｻｽ山形ｾﾐｺﾝﾀﾞｸﾀ）

中村知之 (山形地区協会） 0 0 2 伊藤智 (荘内地区健康管理ｾﾝﾀｰ）

石塚大介 (ｲｯｼｰｽﾞｶﾌｪ） 0 山川良樹 (SUMCO）

石沢良則 (松風園）

神保一寿 (米沢養護職員）

近尚徳 (ＳＵＭＣＯ） 2

柳沢健一 (ルネサス山形セミコンダクタ） 0
伊藤智

(荘内地区健康管理センター）

３０歳代男子ダブルス

21-13
21-18

21-13
21-15

21-10
21-17

21-17
21-14

21-13
21-16

21-14
22-20

21-15
21-14

三位決定戦



 

清野育子 M １－１
松田真里子 G 2-3
(㈱ライナー・米沢病院) P 92-96
山本今日子 M ０－２
坂東真由美 G 2-4
(共立社・かみじ荘) P 114-117

高野朋 M ２－０
沼澤さゆり G 4-1
(ＮＤソフトウェア・新庄東高講師) P 104-97

３０歳代女子ダブルス

３０歳代女子ダブルス 勝-敗 順　位
清野育子

松田真里子

２
21-19
13-21
21-14

19-21
21-13
14-21

○

×

19-21
18-21

21-19
21-18

×

○

山本今日子
坂東真由美

３
17-21
21-17
22-24

21-17
17-21
24-22

×

○

高野朋
沼澤さゆり

１



 

2

2 2

2 0 0

1 0 2

1

2 0

0

2 2 0

0 0 2

2

0 0 2

2

2

0

３０歳代男子シングルス

遠藤保樹 (鶴岡市ｼﾙﾊﾞｰ人材ｾﾝﾀｰ）

渡辺健 (新庄協会）

21- 5
21- 0

石塚大介 (ｲｯｼｰｽﾞｶﾌｪ）

川合健一 (ｶﾅﾘﾔ）

今野隆史 (荘内地区健康管理ｾﾝﾀｰ）

伊藤智 (荘内地区健康管理ｾﾝﾀｰ）

髙橋俊満 (神室少年自然の家）

柳沢健一 (ﾙﾈｻｽ山形ｾﾐｺﾝﾀﾞｸﾀ）

富澤拓 (神町自衛隊）

佐藤吉紀 (山形地区協会）

伊藤拓 (三洋）

今田博之 (日新小学校教諭）

神保一寿 (米沢養護職員）

21-19
11-21
22-20

21-13
21-14

21-11
21-14

21-15
21-23
21-17

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21- 7
21-19

21-15
21- 8

今野隆史 (荘内地区健康管理センター）

柳沢健一 (ルネサス山形セミコンダクタ）

21- 7
21- 8

21-15
21-10

21-10
21-15

21-10
21-16

三位決定戦

21-19
21- 9



 
有路幸則 (㈱でん六） 小野嶋義昭 (松皆塾）

青柳壮彦 (㈲ﾗｹｯﾄｼｮｯﾌﾟ山形） 2 1 中澤正幸 (㈱丸定）

上村尚仁 (山形四中教諭） 1 2 1 2 安孫子啓一 (山形地区協会）

永岡誠 (山形商業教諭） 2 0 西川幸一 (損害保険ﾘｻｰﾁ）

奥山貴裕 (新庄協会） 1 2 上林英樹 (損保ｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝ）

今田伺郎 (ｷﾘｳ山形） 冨樫宗 (鶴岡市消防署）

上村尚仁 (山形四中教諭）

永岡誠 (山形商業教諭） 0

安孫子啓一 (山形地区協会） 2
西川幸一 (損害保険リサーチ）

16-21
21-15
21-12

21-13
18-21
21-1921-13

21-12 21-18
15-21
21-15

21-17
16-21
21-17

三位決定戦

21-16
21-14

４０歳代男子ダブルス



 
東海林直美

沼澤宏子 2

松田奈緒子 0

伏見真理子

４０歳代女子ダブルス

(しらとり）

(新庄協会）

21- 9
21-13



 

2 2

2 2 1

1 1

2 2 0

0

1 2

0 1 0

2 2

2

0

４０歳代男子シングルス

冨樫宗 (鶴岡市消防署）

中島聡明 (東北電気保安協会）

18-21
21-12
21-10

西川幸一 (損害保険ﾘｻｰﾁ）

奥山貴裕 (新庄協会）

上村尚仁 (山形四中教諭）

中澤正幸 (㈱丸定）

安孫子啓一 (山形地区協会）

今田伺郎 (ｷﾘｳ山形）

永岡誠 (山形商業教諭）

小野嶋義昭 (松皆塾）

24-22
21-15

19-21
21- 9
　-Ｘ

21-14
21-10

19-21
21-11
21-17

21-18
15-21
21-16

21-18
16-21
21-19

21- 5
21-19

21-18
21-17

三位決定戦

21-11
21-11

上村尚仁 (山形四中教諭）

小野嶋義昭 (松皆塾）



 

丸山勝美 M ２－０
小関勝也 G 4-1
(鶴岡市役所・小関カイロプラクティック) P 109-91
剱重雅人 M ０－２
堤淳一 G 0-4
(ナノトップ・ＳＵＭＣＯ) P 63-84
大場宣一 M １－１
伴野伸行 G 3-2
(新光印刷・㈱ライナー) P 103-100

５０歳代男子ダブルス

５０歳代男子ダブルス 勝-敗 順　位
丸山勝美

小関勝也

１21-19
21-11

19-21
11-21

○

×

21-15
21-23
25-23

15-21
23-21
23-25

○

×

剱重雅人
堤淳一

３16-21
17-21

21-16
21-17

×

○

大場宣一
伴野伸行

２



 
佐藤美代子 (新庄協会）

板垣尚美 (新庄市施設振興公社） 2

笹原智江 0

遠藤美代子

５０歳代女子ダブルス

(しらとり）

21-12
21-15


